OCA Augas Santas

Salidas 22 Jornada Cto. Gallego Boys/Girls

oca

SALIDAS CAMPEONATO GALLEGO BOYS/GIRLS FGGG
28 DE AGOSTO DE 2016

JUGADOR/A
1 Quintana R,Marta Alejandra
2 Fernandez Garcia,Andrea
3 Cabo Rossignoli,Juan
4 Calvar Fernandez, Tomas
5 Lopez-Boado S,Bruno
6 Lopez-Chaves Perez,Pedro
7 Martinez Rios,Luis
8 Martinez Soto,Jacobo
9 Gonzalez Gomez,Diego
10 Iglesias Llorca,Jorge
11 Porto Pazos,Jose
12 Quintana Reinaldo,Jorge
13 Rivera Casadella,Victor
14 Barbeito Lopez,Manuel
15 Lopez-Boado Sanmartin,Oscar
16 Larran Vilar,Pablo
17 Feijoo Gomez,Eloy
18 Yafiez Perteagudo,Raul
19 del Pino Casado,Alejandro
20 Albores Ramos,Jorge
21 Riveiro Quintans,Pablo
22 Brianso Fernandez,Matias
23 Covelo Rodriguez,Javier
24 Garcia Vazquez,Luis Tomas
25 Lopez Martin,Alejandro
26 Maruri Aldaz,lfigo
27 Cabo Rossignoli,Jose
28 Perez Graifio,Braulio
29 Gutierrez de Mesa L,Martin
30 Mateo Fraga,lgnacio
31 Maquieira G,Matias
32 Covelo Rodriguez,Pedro
33 Alonso Morenza,Humberto
34 Ouro Barba,Jesus
35 Garcia Vazquez,lgnacio
36 Costa Marques,Rita
37 Moreno Balas,Margarita
38 Suarez Vazquez,Mencia
39 Garcia Llorca,Marta
40 Boado Mallon,Maria
41 Movilla Tourifio,Judith
42 Medrano Caneda,Antonio
43 Ramos Casariego,Jorge
44 Pita-Romero Gomez,Juan

CATEGORIA
CADETE
CADETE
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

lde?2

BARRA
Rojas

Rojas

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas

Rojas

Rojas

Rojas

Rojas

Rojas

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

RESULTADO 1 HORA

90
95
100
104
106
98
102
106
92
100
100
90
90
94
87
87
90
87
93
93
83
84
86
81
85
85
81
81
82
80
80
81
76
76
79
76
100
109
68
84
88
73
79
80

9:30

9:30

9:39

9:39

9:39

9:48

9:48

9:48

9:57

9:57

9:57
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:51
10:51
10:51
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:18
11:18
11:18
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:36
11:36
11:36



OCA Augas Santas

45 Nimo Pifieiro,Alejandro

46 Aizpurua Lopez,Javier

47 Moya San Martin,Pedro

48 Mateo Fraga,Ana

49 Nimo Pifieiro,Carmen

50 Pacheco Gonzalez,Manuela
51 Lopez-Chaves Perez,Paloma
52 Costa Marques,Alberto

53 Pacheco Gonzalez,Gonzalo
54 Rivera Casadella,Bruno

55 Riveiro Quintans,Nicolas

56 Trillo Castelo,Jose

57 Pacheco Gonzalez,Rodrigo
58 Camanzo Rodriguez,lghacio
59 Ulloa Ois,Santiago

60 Perez Medin,Anton

61 Otero Hermida,lago

62 Fdez. de La Vega G,Juan
63 Ramos Casariego,Javier
64 Ulloa Ois,Alfonso

65 Alonso Clavera,lgnacio

66 Sardo Garcia,Gabriel

67 Gonzalez Fernandez,Alba
68 Caamarfo Godoy,Laura

69 Boado Mallon,Ana

70 Lopez-Boado S,Jimena

71 Esteves Araujo,Tomas

72 Perez Graifio,Marcos

73 Varela Tubio,Daniel

74 Vazquez Regos,Alejandro
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Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas
Rojas

70
72
75
94
96
102
117
78
83
88
90

62
62
63
49
49
52
55
45
47
49
49
42
53
63
63
36
41
42
44

. Gallego Boys/Girls

11:45
11:45
11:45
11:54
11:54
11:54
11:54
12:03
12:03
12:03
12:03

12:20
12:20
12:20
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:29
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:38
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:47
12:56
12:56
12:56
12:56



